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Independent Hose 
Amb

2218 1371 1421 5010 0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.02 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0.02

Independent Hose 1225 626 760 2611 24 18 22 64 1.96 2.88 2.89 2.45 15 9 14 38 1.22 1.44 1.84 1.46 102 3.91

Junior Fire Co Amb 1599 798 797 3194 4 3 2 9 0.25 0.38 0.25 0.28 0 3 0 3 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.09 12 0.38

Junior Fire Co 973 382 415 1770 28 7 5 40 2.88 1.83 1.20 2.26 20 5 1 26 2.06 1.31 0.24 1.47 66 3.73

United Fire Co Amb 2034 1380 1322 4736 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1 0 1 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.02 1 0.02

United Fire Co 1317 766 764 2847 12 7 16 35 0.91 0.91 2.09 1.23 10 2 9 21 0.76 0.26 1.18 0.74 56 1.97

Citizens Truck Co 620 314 307 1241 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Brunswick Fire Amb 908 480 512 1900 1 0 2 3 0.11 0.00 0.39 0.16 1 0 0 1 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.05 4 0.21

Brunswick Fire 341 174 214 729 11 8 11 30 3.23 4.60 5.14 4.12 2 2 5 9 0.59 1.15 2.34 1.23 39 5.35

Vigilant Hose Amb 593 405 362 1360 6 2 3 11 1.01 0.49 0.83 0.81 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11 0.81

Vigilant Hose 355 181 233 769 9 0 1 10 2.54 0.00 0.43 1.30 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10 1.30

Middletown Amb 317 181 169 667 1 1 1 3 0.32 0.55 0.59 0.45 0 1 0 1 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.15 4 0.60

Middletown 347 181 226 754 16 13 14 43 4.61 7.18 6.19 5.70 5 3 1 9 1.44 1.66 0.44 1.19 52 6.90

Myersville Amb 338 189 193 720 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Myersville 245 128 152 525 7 0 4 11 2.86 0.00 2.63 2.10 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11 2.10

New Midway 176 78 92 346 49 11 9 69 27.84 14.10 9.78 19.94 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 19.94

Guardian Hose 567 240 299 1106 12 0 3 15 2.12 0.00 1.00 1.36 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15 1.36

Walkersville Fire Amb 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Walkersville Fire 612 293 318 1223 8 13 17 38 1.31 4.44 5.35 3.11 6 0 5 11 0.98 0.00 1.57 0.90 49 4.01

Braddock Heights Amb 342 202 196 740 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Braddock Heights 239 159 169 567 3 2 5 10 1.26 1.26 2.96 1.76 2 0 0 2 0.84 0.00 0.00 0.35 12 2.12
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Rocky Ridge 218 91 115 424 12 4 5 21 5.50 4.40 4.35 4.95 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 4.95

Carroll Manor Amb 288 169 164 621 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Carroll Manor 237 98 115 450 5 2 4 11 2.11 2.04 3.48 2.44 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11 2.44

New Market Amb 606 352 346 1304 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

New Market 555 322 317 1194 2 1 2 5 0.36 0.31 0.63 0.42 1 1 1 3 0.18 0.31 0.32 0.25 8 0.67

Woodsboro Amb 258 154 178 590 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Woodsboro 90 63 59 212 3 1 0 4 3.33 1.59 0.00 1.89 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 1.89

Libertytown Amb 319 176 193 688 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Libertytown 286 123 176 585 8 7 7 22 2.80 5.69 3.98 3.76 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 3.76

Graceham 69 46 46 161 29 5 12 46 42.03 10.87 26.09 28.57 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46 28.57

Brunswick Amb 66 40 55 161 23 8 6 37 34.85 20.00 10.91 22.98 0 2 3 5 0.00 5.00 5.45 3.11 42 26.09

Jefferson Amb 264 161 148 573 3 2 3 8 1.14 1.24 2.03 1.40 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 1.40

Jefferson 262 143 182 587 6 4 3 13 2.29 2.80 1.65 2.21 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13 2.21

Wolfsville 191 102 134 427 78 15 14 107 40.84 14.71 10.45 25.06 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107 25.06

Lewistown Amb 248 148 188 584 9 4 3 16 3.63 2.70 1.60 2.74 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 2.74

Lewistown 169 82 106 357 29 6 9 44 17.16 7.32 8.49 12.32 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44 12.32

Urbana Amb 510 304 330 1144 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.09 1 0.09

Urbana 600 318 352 1270 3 1 4 8 0.50 0.31 1.14 0.63 8 1 2 11 1.33 0.31 0.57 0.87 19 1.50

Walkersville Rescue 804 451 481 1736 98 25 46 169 12.19 5.54 9.56 9.74 11 6 2 19 1.37 1.33 0.42 1.09 188 10.83

Green Valley Amb 442 260 269 971 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Green Valley 251 141 152 544 3 1 1 5 1.20 0.71 0.66 0.92 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 0.92

Point of Rocks Amb 15 10 13 38 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
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Point of Rocks 209 129 119 457 3 3 2 8 1.44 2.33 1.68 1.75 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 1.75

Northgate Amb 561 264 294 1119 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Northgate 495 166 228 889 20 4 7 31 4.04 2.41 3.07 3.49 10 1 2 13 2.02 0.60 0.88 1.46 44 4.95

Thurmont 664 376 432 1472 68 19 17 104 10.24 5.05 3.94 7.07 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104 7.07

Westview Amb 1512 775 738 3025 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1 0 1 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.03 1 0.03

Westview 749 574 613 1936 23 20 9 52 3.07 3.48 1.47 2.69 4 6 5 15 0.53 1.05 0.82 0.77 67 3.46

Spring Ridge Amb 443 248 261 952 6 0 6 12 1.35 0.00 2.30 1.26 0 1 0 1 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.11 13 1.37

Spring Ridge 440 220 225 885 9 2 2 13 2.05 0.91 0.89 1.47 1 3 2 6 0.23 1.36 0.89 0.68 19 2.15

Special Events Amb 6 2 8 16 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Special Events 6 1 8 15 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Fort Detrick 515 190 183 888 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 2 3 0.19 0.00 1.09 0.34 3 0.34
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